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Julie Dawn Bruce

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Julie Dawn Bruce
Postcode DL2 2PZ

Date of birth July 1964

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MDC TECHNOLOGY TRUSTEES
LIMITED

GORDON LABORATORY GROUP
LIMITED

HALLCALM ENGINEERING LIMITED
WHSN HOTELS LIMITED

WHSN HOTELS LIMITED

HALLMARK INNS LIMITED
HALLMARK INNS LIMITED

HCP HOLIDAYS LIMITED
HCP HOLIDAYS LIMITED

EVERGREEN INNS LIMITED

EVERGREEN INNS LIMITED
COMBIZ LIMITED

SAFER COMMUNITIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03591279

03591273
03524570
03508970
03508970

03469891
03469891

03309583
03309583

03309615

03309615
03241863

03186535

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

904723069

904723069

3 Ruskin Close
Dalton On Tees
Darlington
County Durham

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/07/1998

01/07/1998
10/03/1998
12/02/1998
12/02/1998

21/11/1997
21/11/1997

29/01/1997
29/01/1997

29/01/1997

29/01/1997
27/08/1996

16/04/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date
06/07/1998

03/08/1998
09/06/1998
03/04/1998
03/04/1998

30/03/1998
30/03/1998

18/01/2001
18/01/2001

30/03/1998

30/03/1998
26/03/1999

29/04/1999

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



